
TAIHEKE®

Renamed Taiheke®, this New Zealand-grown Cascade is
decidedly cleaner than its American counterpart. The

delicate floral and fruit characteristics of this hop are best
extracted in late kettle or dry hop applications.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

5-9%
5-5.5%

33-40%
1.1ml/100g

53.6%
14.5%

6%

9

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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